Freiamter Testwettkampf 23. Marz 2024

by Turnverein Muri

Rangliste Kategorie 1 Turner

Rang Verein
Niederwil
Niederwil
Muri
Niederwil
Niederwil
Muri
Niederwil
Niederwil
Muri
Muri
Muri
Muri
Muri
Muri
Niederwil
Niederwil
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Name
Kinzli
Kelava
Strebel
Seiler
Hufschmid
Bodmer
Stoop
Budmiger
Kuhn
Schaffhauser
Brand
Breitschmid
Huber
Maurer
Guggerli
Bihlmann

Vorname
Filip
Mateo
Til

Yaro
Tim
Jascha
Jan
Gion
Yanis
Lars
Lean
Lian
Ben

Kai
Noe
Severin

Jahrgang
2014
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2014
2016
2015
2016
2014
2016
2016

Kat.

K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1

Boden
9.20
9.10
9.10
8.70
9.00
7.70
8.50
7.60
8.30
8.40
8.00
7.60
7.20
7.30
8.30
7.90

Ring
9.10
8.90
9.10
8.90
7.80
8.65
8.10
8.55
8.30
7.55
8.00
7.70
8.50
7.75
7.00
7.55

Sprung
9.50
9.50
9.35
9.10
8.70
8.75
9.35
8.75
8.10
8.70
8.15
8.30
7.85
8.35
8.85
8.20

Barren
9.15
9.40
9.05
9.00
8.45
9.05
7.95
8.30
8.65
8.40
8.50
8.10
8.30
8.15
7.20
7.40

Reck Gesamtpunktzahl

9.40
9.25
9.45
9.40
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.95
8.65
8.70
8.65
8.75
8.40
8.00
8.15
8.30

46.35
46.15
46.05
45.10
42.70
42.65
42.40
42.15
42.00
41.75
41.30
40.45
40.25
39.55
39.50
39.35

@-Note
9.27
9.23
9.21
9.02
8.54
8.53
8.48
8.43

8.4
8.35
8.26
8.09
8.05
7.91

7.9
7.87

MURI

www.turnverein-muri.ch



